
S. 
No. FEE DESCRIPTION NURSERY LKG  UKG  I II & III IV & V VI TO VIII IX, X, XI & XII-

SCIENCE
XI & XII

COM.+HUM.

Minimum Age as on 01.04.2025 3+ 4+ 5+ 6+ 7+,  8+ 9+,  10+
11+, 12+,

13+
14+,15+ 16+, 17+ 16+, 17+

A ONE TIME FEE
Registration Fee 500       500       500       500       500       500       500       500       500           500          

Admission Fee 2,500    2,500    2,500    2,500    2,500    2,500    2,500    2,500    2,500        2,500       

Caution Money 2,000    2,000    2,000    2,000    3,000    3,000    3,000    4,000    5,000        5,000       

B ANNUAL FEE / Charges

ERP Charges 425       425       425       425       425       425       425       425       425           425          

                     School Contact No.  7037933333 (Principal) / 9759991119 (Office) 
                    Village: CHIRCHITA,  BULANDSHAHR

FEE    STRUCTURE   2025-26 

ERP Charges 425       425       425       425       425       425       425       425       425           425          

Activity Charges 300       300       300       300       500       500       500       500       500           500          

Identity Card Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual

School Diary Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual

C TUITION FEE  (PER MONTH) 1,500    1,770    1,970    2,310    2,960    3,260    3,290    3,590    4,660        4,240       

D LABS FEE (PER MONTH) -        -       -       -       -       -       -        -       -           -          

E OPTIONAL FEE (Monthly Basis) 
Hostel & Mess Charges -        -       -       -       -       8,500    8,500    8,500    8,500        8,500       

Transportation Charges
Below 2 Km from School
2 Km to 5 Km
5.1 Km to 12 Km
12.1 Km to 20 Km
Above 20 Km from School

F
 Total Amount without Hostel 
& Tranport fee at admission 
time 

7,225    7,495    7,695    8,035    9,885    10,185  10,215  11,515  13,585      13,165     

600                                                                                                                                                               
1,000                                                                                                                                                            
1,500                                                                                                                                                            

As Given Below for all classes

1,600                                                                                                                                                            
2,100                                                                                                                                                            



IV & V VI to VIII IX & X XI & XII sci

REG. FORM COST + ADMISSION CHARG (500+2500) 3,000 3,000 3000 3000 ONE TIME

CAUTION MONEY (REFUNDABLE) 3,000 3,000 4,000 5,000 REFUNDABLE

HOSTEL  CHARGES   Rs.8,500 x 11 = 93,500 93,500 93,500 93,500 ANNUALLY

Activity / Exam Fee (Payable with 1st Instalment) 500 500 500 500 ANNUALLY

TUITION  FEE for  12  Months 39120 39480 43080 55920 ANNUALLY
ERP Chaeges 425 425 425 425 ANNUALLY

Total Amount Payable 1,39,545 1,39,905 1,44,505 1,58,345

IV & V VI to VIII IX & X XI & XII
First Installment Amount Payable in April 2025 or Time of Admission

Registration Charges 500

Admission Charges 2500 2500 2500 2500

FEE    STRUCTURE 2025-26 
NAME OF THE SCHOOL:    JAYPEE  VIDYA  MANDIR,  CHIRCHITTA         Mob. 9759991119

MODE OF PAYMENT WITH HOSTEL FACILITY 

Admission Charges 2500 2500 2500 2500

Caution Money 3000 3000 4000 5000

Activity / Exam Fee 500 500 500 500

ERP Charges 425 425 425 425

Tuition Fee  for 4 Months (Apr to Jul) 13040 13160 14360 18640

Hostel Charges for 3 Months (Apr to Jul) 25500 25500 25500 25500

Total Amount (Excluding Reg.Charges) 44965 45085 47285 52565 1st Inst..

Second Installment Amount Payable in August 2025
Tuition Fee  for 4 Months (Aug to Nov) 13040 13160 14360 18640
Hostel Charges for 4 Months 34000 34000 34000 34000

47040 47160 48360 52640 2nd Inst..
Third & Final Installment Amount Payable in Dec. 2025

Tuition Fee  for 4 Months (Dec to Mar) 13040 13160 14360 18640
Hostel Charges for 4 Months 34000 34000 34000 34000

47040 47160 48360 52640 3rd Inst..

Cost of Course (Books+Notebooks etc.)  & Dresses will be charged extra.

Transport Incharge Mr. Ashish Atrey
Tuck-Shop Incharge (Dresses & Courses) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Ragahv
Hostel Warden Mr. Rajkumar Sharma 9997218813  &  9759996669
Reception Enquries Mr. Vinesh Kumar 7905690316  &  9759991119

8449783664
8445678949

Total Amount

Total Amount

Important Contact No.


